

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 380 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMBALI SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. Bharat Ram appearing on behalf of Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Advocate-on-Record for the appellant is present and seeking time to file additional documents. They may file additional documents before 24-2-2009.

List the matter on 24-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar